
Limit of RPM by sizes:

With prolonged slots:

ABRASIVE FLAP WHEELS 

Main features:

Flap wheels can be used only with mounting plate

Flap wheels can be used without mounting plate

Flap wheels with prolonged slots and shaft Cup wheels with shaft

Limit of RPM by sizes:

Limit of RPM by sizes: Limit of RPM by sizes:
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Diameter x Width

Diameter x Width

Diameter x Width x Hole

Diameter x Width x Shaft Diameter x Width x Hole

100 x 30
140 x 50
165 x 25
165 x 30
165 x 50
200 x 25
200 x 50
250 x 25
250 x 50
300 x 50

250 x 50
250 x 100

165 x 25 x 25,4
165 x 25 x 13
165 x 50 x 13
100 x 50 x 19

100 x 100 x 19

180 x 25 x 6
180 x 50 x 6

50 x 25 x 6
50 x 12 x 6
25 x 25 x 6

50 x 12,5 x 6

Limit of RPM

Limit of RPM

Limit of RPM

Limit of RPM Limit of RPM

9500
6800
5800
5800
5800
4800
4800
3800
3800
3200

2300
2300

5800
5800
5800
3700
3700

4200
4200

4200
4200
4200
4200

- Can be used on various metals, woods, plastic, materials 
   of construction industry
- Standard flap wheels with different way of use
   (with or without mounting plate,products with prolonged 
   slots and shafts)
- Mini flap wheels
- Cup wheels

Diameter x Width

115 x 20
125 x 20
165 x 14

Limit of RPM

13300
12200
5800
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