# **ABRASIVE FLAP WHEELS**

#### Main features:

- Can be used on various metals, woods, plastic, materials of construction industry
- Standard flap wheels with different way of use (with or without mounting plate,products with prolonged slots and shafts)
- Mini flap wheels
- Cup wheels

### Flap wheels can be used only with mounting plate

#### Limit of RPM by sizes:

Diameter x Width	Limit of RPM
100 x 30	9500
140 x 50	6800
165 x 25	5800
165 x 30	5800
165 x 50	5800
200 x 25	4800
200 x 50	4800
250 x 25	3800
250 x 50	3800
300 x 50	3200

#### With prolonged slots:

, and a second second		
Diameter x Width	Limit of RPM	
250 x 50	2300	
250 x 100	2300	

## Flap wheels can be used without mounting plate

#### Limit of RPM by sizes:

Diameter x Width x Hole	Limit of RPM		
165 x 25 x 25,4	5800	Diameter x Width	Limit of RPM
165 x 25 x 13	5800		
165 x 50 x 13	5800	115 x 20	13300
100 x 50 x 19	3700	125 x 20	12200
100 x 100 x 19	3700	165 x 14	5800

# Flap wheels with prolonged slots and shaft

#### Limit of RPM by sizes:

Diameter x Width x Shaft	Limit of RPM
180 x 25 x 6	4200
180 x 50 x 6	4200







# Cup wheels with shaft

#### Limit of RPM by sizes:

Diameter x Width x Hole	Limit of RPM
50 x 25 x 6	4200
50 x 12 x 6	4200
25 x 25 x 6	4200
50 x 12,5 x 6	4200